
 	

2014 FINA World Championships (25m) Roster 

Women’s Roster
Name	 Event(s)	 Hometown	 Club	 @Twitter	
Cammile Adams	 200 FL	 Cypress, Texas	 SwimMAC Carolina/Texas A&M	 @CammileAdams
Emily Allen	 800 FR-R	 Charlotte, N.C.	 North Mecklenburg Aquatics	  
Kathleen Baker	 50/100/200 BK	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @KathleenBaker2
Elizabeth Beisel	 400/800 FR; 200 BK; 	 Saunderstown, R.I.	 Bluefish Swim Club/Florida	 @ebeisel34
	 400 IM 
Amy Bilquist	 50/100 BK	 Carmel, Ind.	 Carmel Swim Club	
Natalie Coughlin	 400 FR-R	 Vallejo, Calif.	 California Aquatics	 @NatalieCoughlin
Madisyn Cox	 800 FR-R	 Lubbock, Texas	 Longhorn Aquatics	 @mad_cox 
Claire Donahue	 50/100 FL	 Lenoir City, Tenn.	 Western Kentucky University	 @clairedonahue
Katie Drabot	 200 FR	 Cedarburg, Wis.	 Ozaukee Aquatics	 @katiedrabot 
Madison Kennedy	 50 FR	 Avon, Conn.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @madisonjkennedy	
Breeja Larson	 50/100/200 BR	 Mesa, Ariz.	 Aggie Swim Club	 @BreejaLarson
Felicia Lee	 50/100 FL	 Wayne, N.J.	 Stanford Swimming/NBAC	 @FeliciaFLee
Caitlin Leverenz	 100/200 IM	 Tucson, Ariz.	 California Aquatics	 @cleverenz 
Melanie Margalis	 200 BR; 	 Clearwater, Fla.	 St. Petersburg Aquatics/Georgia	 @melmargalis
	 100/200/400 IM	
Kate Mills	 200 FL	 Sacramento, Calif.	 SwimMAC Carolina 
Emma Reaney	 50/100 BR	 Lawrence, Kan.	 SwimMAC Carolina/Notre Dame	 @chloreaney 
Shannon Vreeland	 100/200 FR	 Overland Park, Kan.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club	 @s_vreeland
Lindsay Vrooman	 400/800 FR	 Baden, Pa.	 Badger Swim Club/Indiana	 @VROOMONSTER
Amanda Weir	 400 FR-R	 Lawrenceville, Ga.	 SwimAtlanta	 @AmandaJoWeir	  
Abbey Weitzeil	 50/100 FR	 Saugus, Calif.	 Canyons Aquatic Club	 @AbbeyWeitzeil 
		
Men’s Roster
Name	 Event(s)	 Hometown	 Club	 @Twitter	
Tyler Clary	 200 BK; 200 FL;	 Riverside, Calif.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @TylerClary 
	 200/400 IM
Brad Craig	 50/100 BR	 Midland, Mich.	 Tennessee Aquatics	 @bradcraig14
Conor Dwyer	 100/200 FR	 Winnetka, Ill.	 North Baltimore Aquatic Club	 @conorjdwyer 
Jimmy Feigen	 50/100 FR	 San Antonio, Texas	 New York Athletic Club/Longhorn Aquatics	 @JimmyFeigen
Eugene Godsoe	 50/100 BK	 Greensboro, N.C.	 Stanford Swimming	 @EugeneGodsoe	  
Matt Grevers	 50/100 BK; 400 FR-R	 Lake Forest, Ill.	 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics	 @MattGrevers
BJ Johnson	 200 BR	 Seattle, Wash.	 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics/Stanford		
Michael Klueh	 1500 FR	 Evansville, Ind.	 Club Wolverine	 @mklueh
Ryan Lochte	 200 FR; 200 BK;	 Daytona Beach, Fla.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @RyanLochte	
	 50/100 FL; 100/200 IM
Michael McBroom	 400/1500 FR	 The Woodlands, Texas	 The Woodlands Swim Team/Longhorn	 @mjmcbroom
Matt McLean	 400 FR; 800 FR-R	 Sterling, Va.	 North Baltimore Aquatic Club	 @MattBMcLean6F
Cody Miller	 50/100/200 BR	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 Badger Swim Club/Indiana	 @swimiller 
Josh Schneider	 50 FR	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 New York Athletic Club/Cincinnati	 @JoshSchneider5
Tom Shields	 50/100/200 FL; 100 IM	 Huntington Beach, Calif.	 California Aquatics	 @BeefyTShields 
Darian Townsend	 400 FR-R	 Phoenix, Ariz.	 New York Athletic Club	 @dariantownsend 
Michael Weiss	 400 IM; 800 FR-R	 Reno, Nev.	 Wisconsin Aquatics/Lakeridge	 @Mt_Weiss

Coaching Staff
Women’s Head Coach: Ray Looze (Indiana University) 
Men’s Head Coach: David Marsh (SwimMAC Carolina) 
Assistant Coaches: Matt Kredich (University of Tennessee/Tennessee Aquatics), Bruce Marchionda (Western Kentucky University), Chris Plumb 
(Carmel Swim Club), Coley Stickels (Canyons Aquatic Club) 
 
Note: All relay teams will be selected by the coaching staff. 	
 


